
CIRCUIT DEPARTEMENTAL DU CHER

23-avr.-2023

C : Corinne Doucet

E : Audrey Ignace

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Club 2 Preliminaire

JUGES

N°11 - C2P

ChevalCl. Cavalier Total

1017

Juge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 1 Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

23-avr.-2023

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 APART STYLE Blandine BOULANGER CLUB 67,667%

 (1)

-

-

-

-

389,00

 (1)

62,000%

107,00-

-

- / -
64,834

- / -

2 CHOCOLAT PEPITE Adelaide PERROT CLUB 63,000%

 (2)

-

-

-

-

369,50

 (2)

60,167%

99,50-

-

- / -
61,584

2 / -

23-avr.-2023 16:12
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